

RFP 6357 -Award Sheet for Traffic Signal Hardware

*The City has chosen not to award items highlighted in grey, as these items either received no offer, or did not meet specifications.

Product Proposal Pricing (PRICING SHALL INCLUDE ALL COSTS TO DELIVER GOODS AS SPECIFIED F.O.B DESTINATION):

#	EST ANNUAL QTY	UOM	COB #	Product Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Estimated Delivery ARO (Business Days)
1	72	EA	55098050	3-SECTION BLACK POLYCARBONATE SIGNAL HEAD WITH BLACK VISORS, BLACK LOUVERED METAL BACKPLATE, AND READY FOR LED LENSES			
2	24	EA	55098051	4-SECTION BLACK POLYCARBONATE SIGNAL HEAD WITH BLACK VISORS, BLACK LOUVERED METAL BACKPLATE, AND READY FOR LED LENSES			
3	16	EA		5-SECTION BLACK POLYCARBONATE SIGNAL HEAD WITH BLACK VISORS, BLACK LOUVERED METAL BACKPLATE, AND READY FOR LED LENSES			
4	12	EA	55098055	6-SECTION BLACK POLYCARBONATE CLUSTER SIGNAL HEAD WITH BLACK VISORS, BLACK LOUVERED METAL BACKPLATE, AND READY FOR LED LENSES (ECONOLITE TP9HJV000)			
5	32	EA	55098061	PEDESTRIAN HEAD, LEFT SIDE MOUNT, BLACK POLYCARBONATE, ALUMINUM CLAM SHELL MOUNT, READY FOR LED LENS (0F LEFT SIGNAL, 024 M32259)			
6	32	EA	55098060	PEDESTRIAN HEAD, RIGHT SIDE MOUNT, BLACK POLYCARBONATE, ALUMINUM CLAM SHELL MOUNT, READY FOR LED LENS (0F RIGHT SIGNAL, 024 M32259)			
7	84	EA	55098065	PELCO 3-SECTION ASTROBRAC ASSEMBLY WITH 144 INCH CABLE AND GUSSETED TUBE, AS-025 3-144	\$ 156.67	\$ 13,160.28	45
8	84	EA	55098025	PELCO 4-SECTION ASTROBRAC ASSEMBLY WITH 144 INCH CABLE AND GUSSETED TUBE, AS-025 4-144	\$ 163.85	\$ 13,763.40	45
9	12	EA		PELCO 5-SECTION ASTROBRAC ASSEMBLY WITH 144 INCH CABLE AND GUSSETED TUBE, AS-025 5-144	\$ 170.81	\$ 2,049.96	45
10	12	EA	55098070	PELCO 3-SECTION ASTROBRAC CLUSTER ASSEMBLY WITH 144 INCH CABLE AND GUSSETED TUBE, AS-038 3-144	\$ 250.51	\$ 3,006.12	45
11	12	EA		PELCO 3-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY WITH STANDARD TUBE, AB-0127.3	\$ 110.13	\$ 1,321.56	45
12	12	EA		PELCO 4-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY WITH STANDARD TUBE, AB-0127.4	\$ 118.59	\$ 1,423.08	45
13	12	EA		PELCO 5-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY WITH STANDARD TUBE, AB-0127.5	\$ 121.72	\$ 1,460.76	45
14	24	EA		PELCO 3-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY FOR TETHER WIRE, SP-3058-TX-3-ALO	\$ 195.45	\$ 4,690.80	45
15	48	EA		PELCO 4-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY FOR TETHER WIRE, SP-3058-TX-4-ALO	\$ 220.96	\$ 10,606.08	45
16	24	EA		PELCO 5-SECTION HORIZONTAL SPAN WIRE ASSEMBLY FOR TETHER WIRE, SP-3058-TX-5-ALO	\$ 230.71	\$ 5,537.04	45
17	12	EA		PELCO 5-SECTION SPAN WIRE CLUSTER HARDWARE, 1 EA: SE-0338, SE-0371, SE-5121, 2 EA: SE-0474-M2, PS-3218-S5	\$ 80.13	\$ 961.56	45
18	36	EA		PELCO SPAN WIRE SIGN HARDWARE, 1 EA: SE-0338, SE-5037, AND SE-5051-72	\$ 71.60	\$ 2,577.60	45
19	12	EA	55098075	PELCO PEDESTAL POLE HARDWARE, 1 EA: PB-0543, PB-5335, PB-5306, PB-5325, PB-5401, PS-0208-S5, AND PS-5006-L6	\$ 525.56	\$ 6,306.96	45
20	50	EA		PELCO ASTROBRAC W 120 INCH CABLE, AS-3009-120	\$ 84.68	\$ 4,234.00	45
21	12	EA	55098030	PELCO ASTROBRAC W 144 INCH CABLE, AS-3009-144	\$ 90.58	\$ 1,086.96	45
22	36	EA	55098030	PELCO MINI ASTROBRAC CABLE MOUNT, AB-0163-45	\$ 38.01	\$ 1,368.36	45
23	12	EA		PELCO MINI ASTROBRAC CABLE MOUNT, AB-0163-45	\$ 34.74	\$ 416.88	45
24	32	EA		PELCO PED PUSH BUTTON STATION, BLACK, SE-2023-08-P34	\$ 63.14	\$ 2,020.48	45
25	24	EA		PELCO PED SIGN LEFT, SP-1030-05, FOR STATION SE-2023-08	\$ 17.82	\$ 427.68	45
26	24	EA		PELCO PED SIGN RIGHT, SP-1031-05, FOR STATION SE-2023-08	\$ 17.82	\$ 427.68	45
27	24	EA		PELCO PED SIGN, SP-1030-05, FOR STATION SE-2023-08	\$ 17.82	\$ 427.68	45
28	24	EA		PELCO PED PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY, BLACK, SE-2009-08-P34	\$ 32.05	\$ 769.20	45
29	50	EA		PELCO PED PUSH BUTTON SWITCH, SE-0211	\$ 32.05	\$ 1,602.50	45
30	24	EA		PELCO TETHER ASSEMBLY, SE-5121	\$ 26.47	\$ 635.28	45
31	48	EA	55098035	PELCO U-BOLT WITH MUFFLER CLAMP, WB-5275	\$ 8.97	\$ 430.56	45
32	24	EA	55098010	PELCO CAMERA MOUNTING ASSEMBLY, SH-0515	\$ 34.62	\$ 830.88	45
33	90	EA		PELCO PINS, 1 EA: PS-6003-GLV AND PS-6100-S5	\$ 2.88	\$ 260.00	45
34	36	EA		PELCO ITC HANDHOLE COVER ASSEMBLY, AP-1087	\$ 42.76	\$ 1,539.36	45
35	24	EA		PELCO SPAN WIRE ADAPTER, SE-0371-M2	\$ 9.36	\$ 224.64	45
36	24	EA	55098090	PELCO ILIN MOUNTS, 1 EA: AB-0160-45, SE-0371-M2, SE-0611-M2, SE-0431-M2, SE-5048-S5 3 EA: AB-0160-CABLE LENGTH 45 COATING PNC - ASTRO MOUNTING CLAMP KIT, CABLE MOUNT, 1-1/2" NPS SE-0371-PNC - SPAN WIRE ADAPTER, ALUM 1-1/2" NPS, STAINLESS BOWING, SP CLEVIS SE-0458-SB-PNC - CLEVIS CLEVIS HANGER, ALUM 1-1/2" X 1/2" WIPPS	\$ 128.21	\$ 3,077.04	45
37	36	EA		PELCO HORIZONTAL SLIP TEE, SE-0474-M1	\$ 12.95	\$ 466.20	45
38	24	EA	55098095	PELCO SERRATED ELL, SE-0457-M1	\$ 10.32	\$ 247.68	45
39	24	EA	55098100	PELCO NIPPLE, 1-1/2" NPS X 1/2", SE-0435-12	\$ 10.19	\$ 244.56	45
40	24	EA	55098105	PELCO NIPPLE, 1-1/2" NPS X 7/8", SE-0436-74	\$ 38.01	\$ 912.24	45
41	48	EA		PELCO ANCHOR NUT SETS, 4 EA: PS-1030-GLV, PS-4911-GLV	\$ 31.41	\$ 1,507.68	45
42	48	EA	55098048	WIND DAMPNER SIGN BLANK 18"X60", SP-4034-60-PNC	\$ 128.46	\$ 6,166.08	45
43	48	EA	55098048	WIND DAMPNER MOUNTING TUBE, 12" EXTENSION, AB-0385-12-54-PNC	\$ 32.69	\$ 1,569.12	45
44	24	EA	55098110	BACKPLATE, 3-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR TCT			
45	24	EA	55098030	BACKPLATE, 4-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR TCT			
46	12	EA		BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR TCT			
47	12	EA		BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION CLUSTER, BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR TCT			
48	24	EA	55098115	BACKPLATE, 3-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR ECONOLITE (ECONOLITE602P43-14)			
49	24	EA		BACKPLATE, 4-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR ECONOLITE			
50	12	EA		BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR ECONOLITE			
51	24	EA	55098120	BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION CLUSTER, BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR ECONOLITE (ECONOLITE6035-14)			

Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.

Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.

McCain Inc.

McCain Inc.

MoboTrex, Inc

MoboTrex, Inc

Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.

Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.

Arlington, TX

EVALUATION

BAFO

EVALUATION

Davenport, IA

EVALUATION

Arlington, Texas

EVALUATION

BAFO

RFP 6357 -Award Sheet for Traffic Signal Hardware

*The City has chosen not to award items highlighted in grey, as these items either received no offer, or did not meet specifications.

Product Proposal Pricing (PRICING SHALL INCLUDE ALL COSTS TO DELIVER GOODS AS SPECIFIED F.O.B DESTINATION):

92	24	EA		BACKPLATE, 3-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR MCCAIN	\$	32.05	\$	769.20	45
93	24	EA		BACKPLATE, 4-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR MCCAIN	\$	41.03	\$	984.72	45
94	24	EA		BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR MCCAIN	\$	50.00	\$	1,200.00	45
95	12	EA		BACKPLATE, 5-SECTION CLUSTER, BLACK LOUVERED METAL FOR MCCAIN	\$	67.95	\$	815.40	45
96	12	EA	55098230	PELCO SPECTRA PTZ CAMERA PELCO SB300G1 FROM ITEM INCLUDES 2 EA PEL-SB300G1 Spcwn					
97	12	EA	55098225	PELCO SPECTRA POWER SUPPLY, WCS1-4					
98	40	EA		PDC NEMA CABINET FLASHERS, MODEL 204, SSF-87					
99	60	EA		PDC NEMA CABINET LOADSWITCHES, SSS-87UD					
60	24	EA		EDI ORACLE 4E, 4-CHANNEL LCD LOOP DETECTOR CARD					
61	12	EA		EDI SSM-12LEip MONITOR WITH ETHERNET PORT					
62	24	EA	55098125	EDI MMU2-16LEip MONITOR WITH ETHERNET PORT (EDI MMU-16LEIP)					
63	12	EA	55098215	ELECTROL SYSTEMS METER PEDESTAL, LT GREEN, TYD 120240 070 (NSJAL070PS6J) HES-DENT P-AL GRN. Part no. ES-DENT P-AL GRN-100 (1000) (29010) (1)115 Supplied with: 100 amp main breaker 3-wire for traffic signal 1-20A/2p for lighting 2-wire for control signal Shunt lighting contactor Hes-Dent Auto selector switch Painted TPOCT light green aluminum 200 amp main switch Custom made per City of Denton specifications.					
64	12	EA		ELECTROL SYSTEMS METER PEDESTAL, STAINLESS STEEL, TYD 120240 070 (NSJSSPS6J)					
65	12	EA	55098127	CABINET BREAKAWAY FOUNDATION, 28"x47"x24", A5001848X24TXDT					
66	12	EA	55098130	HEWKE CABINET ASSEMBLY (TS1 P4) / DENTON SPEC					
67	3	EA	28712360	BATTERY, ALPHACELL 2200XL+ / SILVER ALLOY GEL, 12V, 105AH					
68	3	EA	28712350	BATTERY, SOLAR B030H-DEKA+ / 12V, 105AH	\$	371.28	\$	1,113.84	45
69	1000	FT	28920030	CABLE, 14B 3TR CU 14GA+ / 1000'SPOOL, JAHXTER 62A-1403					
70	1000	FT	28920025	CABLE, CONTROL MCBE 4PR 24AWG+ / 1000'SP, BELDEN 7919A 0105000					
71	1000	FT	28600150	CABLE, TRAFFIC SIGNAL 7-14AWG / 1000'RL					
72	1	EA	28720100	DETECTOR OPTICOM #7231+ / # 723 SINGLE CHANNEL					
73	3	EA	55098210	DETECTOR OPTICOM #7231+ / # 723 SINGLE CHANNEL CTS#110247					
74	2	EA	28720101	DETECTOR OPTICOM #7221+ / # 722 DUAL CHANNEL CTS#110247					
75	3	EA	28720104	DETECTOR OPTICOM #764+ / PHASE SELECTOR MULTIMODE #764					
76	1	EA	28720100	DETECTOR OPTICOM CLAMP1+ / SPAN WIRE CLAMP					
77	3	EA	55098235	DETECTOR, NARROW HUB+ /					
78	1	EA	28720100	DETECTOR, NARROW HUB1+ / 83M, 3/4" HOLE, 500B					
79	2000	FT	28920100	DETECTOR, OPTICOM CABLE1+ / 63M # 138 (1000' SPOOL)	\$	0.41	\$	820.00	45
80	5	EA	28541374	ENCLOSURE, 12"x20"x18" (LxWxD) / PEM 1320-18PC					
81	5	EA	28528726	LIGHT LED PHILLIPS RF CORRADO+ / 100WAB ED&C-T-R3M SEENOTES					
82	8	EA	55098155	LIGHT, 12" YELLOW DC LED+ / JXC-3000CY					
83	1	EA	28576735	LIGHT LED CREE SXPL 5700K+ / 101W SINGLE VERSION C TYPE 3					
84	1	EA	28576740	LIGHT LED CREE XSP2 4000K+ / 138W DOUBLE VERSION C TYPE 3					
85	1	EA	28576744	LIGHT LED CREE XSP2 5700K+ / 138W DOUBLE VERSION C TYPE 3					
86	1	EA	55098240	PEDESTRIAN CROSSING SYSTEMS1+ / CONTRACT 5263					
87	3	EA	55098250	POLARA NAVIGATOR CCV+ / RFP 5263 CCUEN					
88	15	EA	55098210	POLARA NAVIGATOR PB STATION+ / 9"x51P, CTC CPMEN2DC N0-X					
89	2	EA	55098151	SOLAR FLASHER ASSEMBLY KIT+ / 2 BATTERY/ADDP22	\$	5,472.30	\$	10,944.60	45
90	10	EA	55098160	GRIDSART SIGALE CAMERADUAL PROCESSOR FISH-EYE CAMERA SYSTEM (L+ GS-3-CAM-1+ GS-3-GSR PROCESSOR-1+ GS-2-TS1-OPT)					
91	10	EA	55098110	VIDEO PERFORMANCE MODULE1+ / GRIDSART GS-3-PPM					

*The City has chosen not to award items highlighted in grey, as these items either received no offer, or did not meet specifications.

Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.

Arlington, TX

BAFO

Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.

EVALUATION

McCain Inc.

BAFO

McCain Inc.

EVALUATION

MoboTrex, Inc

Davenport, IA

BAFO

MoboTrex, Inc

EVALUATION

Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.

Arlington, Texas

BAFO

Paradigm Traffic Systems, Inc.

EVALUATION

\$ 9,308.00
\$ 27,924.00

\$ 75,990.00
\$ 226,176.00

\$ 107,856.00
\$ 329,568.00

*The City has chosen not to award item specifications.

*The City has chosen not to award item specifications.

DALLAS, TEXAS
BAFO

EVALUATION

BAFO

EVALUATION

ROUND ROCK, TX 78681
BAFO

EVALUATION

SPRING, TX
BAFO

EVALUATION

Product Proposal Pricing (PP)				
52	24	EA		
53	24	EA		
54	24	EA		
55	12	EA		
56	12	EA	55096125	
57	12	EA	55096125	
58	40	EA		
59	80	EA		
60	24	EA		
61	12	EA		
62	24	EA	55096125	
63	12	EA	55096115	
64	12	EA		
65	12	EA	55096127	
66	12	EA	55096130	
67	3	EA	2871305	
68	3	EA	2871305	
69	1000	FT	2803035	
70	1000	FT	2803035	
71	1000	FT	2803035	
72	1	EA	28730105	
73	3	EA	55096133	
74	2	EA	28730201	
75	3	EA	28730104	
76	1	EA	55096135	
77	3	EA	55096135	
78	1	EA	55096135	
79	2000	FT	28030105	
80	5	EA	28034316	
81	5	EA	55096135	
82	5	EA	55096135	
83	1	EA	55096135	
84	1	EA	28730140	
85	1	EA	55096135	
86	1	EA	55096135	
87	3	EA	55096135	
88	15	EA	55096135	
89	2	EA	55096135	
90	10	EA	55096135	
91	10	EA	55096113	

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

*The City has chosen not to award if it does not meet specifications.

n/a

	\$	6,569.00
x3	\$	19,707.00

	\$	223,454.00
x3	\$	670,362.00

	\$	6,513.60
x3	\$	19,540.80